
PRO-PLOW® 3
STRAIGHT BLADE PLOW

MORE JOBS. DONE FASTER.

BLADE SIZES  7'6" | 8'
BLADE CONSTRUCTION  Mild Steel & Stainless Steel
TRUCK CLASS  2 & 3

GET IT STRAIGHT AND STAINLESS.
The all-new PRO-PLOW 3 line of straight blade plows offers the first stainless steel 
straight blade model from Western Products. With limited moving parts and full 
hydraulic range of motion–these straight blade plows are workhorses that move snow 
efficiently season after season.

ALL-NEW 



PRO-PLOW® 3 STRAIGHT BLADE PLOW

MORE JOBS. DONE FASTER. 2 WINTER WARRANTY

Western Products reserves the right under its product improvement policy to change construction or design details and furnish equipment when so altered without reference to illustrations or specifications used. 
Western Products or the vehicle manufacturer may require or recommend optional equipment for snowplows. Do not exceed vehicle ratings. This product is manufactured under the following patents US: 9,296,571; 10,793,056; 
other patents pending. Western Products offers a limited warranty for all snowplows and accessories. See separately printed page for this important information. The following are registered (®) or unregistered (™) trademarks of 
Douglas Dynamics, LLC: EdgeView™, NIGHTHAWK™, PRO-PLOW® 3, SECURITY GUARD™, MARAUDER™, UltraMount™ 2, WESTERN®.

A DIVISION OF DOUGLAS DYNAMICS, LLC
WESTERN PRODUCTS | PO BOX 245038 | Milwaukee, WI 53224-9538
©2024 Douglas Dynamics. All Rights Reserved.

Printed in U.S.A. | FORM NO. 32139

BLADE 
WIDTH

(m)

PLOW 
TYPE

MOLDBOARD 
OPTIONS

BLADE 
HEIGHT

(cm)

BLADE 
THICKNESS

(cm)

SHOCK 
ABSORBERS

TRIP 
SPRINGS RIBS

LIFT 
CYLINDER

(cm)

ANGLING RAMS
(cm)

PLOW 
WIDTH 
AT 28°

(cm)

APPROX. 
WEIGHT 

W/O 
MOUNT 

(kg)

CUTTING 
EDGE
(cm)

MOUNT 
TYPE

7'6" 
(2.29) Straight Mild Steel 29"

(73.66) 14 ga Accessory 2 8 1.5" x 8" | (3.81 x 20.32)
Single-Acting

1.5" x 10" | (3.81 x 25.4)
Single-Acting

79.5" 
(201.9)

581 lbs
(264)

0.375"
(0.9525) UltraMount® 2

7'6"
(2.29) Straight Stainless Steel 29"

(73.66) 14 ga Accessory 2 8
1.5" x 8" | (3.81 x 20.32)

(3.81 x 25.4)
Single-Acting

1.5" x 10" | (3.81 x 25.4)
Single-Acting

79.5" 
(201.9)

598 lbs
(271)

0.375"
(0.9525) UltraMount 2

8'
(2.44) Straight Mild Steel 29"

(73.66) 14 ga Accessory 2 8 1.5" x 8" | (3.81 x 20.32)
Single-Acting

1.5" x 10" | (3.81 x 25.4)
Single-Acting

84.8" 
(215.4)

617 lbs
(280)

0.375"
(0.9525) UltraMount 2

8'
(2.44) Straight Stainless Steel 29"

(73.66) 14 ga Accessory 2 8 1.5" x 8" | (3.81 x 20.32)
Single-Acting

1.5" x 10" | (3.81 x 25.4)
Single-Acting

84.8" 
(215.4)

635 lbs
(288)

0.375"
(0.9525) UltraMount 2

NO NONSENSE PERFORMANCE

FEATURED ACCESSORIES
•	 1/2" Steel Cutting Edge
•	 Rubber Cutting Edge
•	 Poly Cutting Edge
•	 Back Drag Edge
•	 Curb Guard (Pair)
•	 Rubber Deflector
•	 Shock Absorber
•	 Shoe Kit
•	 Cup Holder Control Mount
•	 PRO-GRIP Mount
•	 Grille Plate – 11-Pin & 14-Pin

HEADLAMP OPTIONS
Choose between LED or dual-halogen 
NIGHTHAWK™ headlamps. The LED 
headlamps feature EdgeView™ technology, 
providing 180 degrees of light from plow edge 
to edge and producing up to twice the light 
output of traditional halogen bulbs.

The dual-halogen headlamp option offers 
improved brightness and reach with better 
low- and high-beam performance than 
traditional halogen headlamps.

PLOW BLADE CONSTRUCTION
The rugged moldboard is 29" tall and comes in 14-gauge powder-coated 
steel or 14-gauge stainless steel in 7'6" or 8' widths for Class 2 and 3 trucks. 
The durable blade provides an aggressive 70-degree attack angle for a 
clean scrape. 

STRUCTURAL REINFORCEMENT
Eight vertical ribs paired with the exclusive POWER BAR provides structural 
reinforcement for exceptional torsional strength and rigidity to eliminate blade 
twisting. High-strength steel at the base channel offers added support to the 
bottom of the plow blade.

RELIABLE HYDRAULICS
We manufacture our hydraulic components to ensure the highest standards 
of quality and reliability for fast and durable performance. The fully-enclosed 
system is protected from the elements. 

TRIP PROTECTION
The full trip blade uses two springs to protect your plow and vehicle when 
striking hidden obstacles while plowing. Elastomeric bumpers reduce jarring 
and soften the blade return when tripping occurs. For added dampening, 
shock absorbers are available as an accessory.

CUTTING EDGE
The 3/8" thick high-carbon steel cutting edge is 6" high, reducing wear and 
extending the life of the moldboard. Accessory cutting edges are available.


