# **ALL-NEW** PRO-PLOW® 3

STRAIGHT BLADE PLOW



# **GET IT STRAIGHT AND STAINLESS.**

The all-new PRO-PLOW 3 line of straight blade plows offers the first stainless steel straight blade model from Western Products. With limited moving parts and full hydraulic range of motion-these straight blade plows are workhorses that move snow



BLADE CONSTRUCTION Mild Steel & Stainless Steel TRUCK CLASS 2&3



PRO-PLOW® 3 STRAIGHT BLADE PLOW

# NO NONSENSE PERFORMANCE



#### **PLOW BLADE CONSTRUCTION**

The rugged moldboard is 29" tall and comes in 14-gauge powder-coated steel or 14-gauge stainless steel in 7'6" or 8' widths for Class 2 and 3 trucks. The durable blade provides an aggressive 70-degree attack angle for a clean scrape.

#### STRUCTURAL REINFORCEMENT

Eight vertical ribs paired with the exclusive POWER BAR provides structural reinforcement for exceptional torsional strength and rigidity to eliminate blade twisting. High-strength steel at the base channel offers added support to the bottom of the plow blade.

# **RELIABLE HYDRAULICS**

We manufacture our hydraulic components to ensure the highest standards of quality and reliability for fast and durable performance. The fully-enclosed system is protected from the elements.

#### **TRIP PROTECTION**

The full trip blade uses two springs to protect your plow and vehicle when striking hidden obstacles while plowing. Elastomeric bumpers reduce jarring and soften the blade return when tripping occurs. For added dampening, shock absorbers are available as an accessory.

#### **CUTTING EDGE**

The 3/8" thick high-carbon steel cutting edge is 6" high, reducing wear and extending the life of the moldboard. Accessory cutting edges are available.

# **FEATURED ACCESSORIES**

- 1/2" Steel Cutting Edge
- Rubber Cutting Edge
- Poly Cutting Edge
- Back Drag Edge
- Curb Guard (Pair)
- Rubber Deflector
- Shock Absorber
- Shoe Kit
- Cup Holder Control Mount
- PRO-GRIP Mount
- Grille Plate 11-Pin & 14-Pin

# **HEADLAMP OPTIONS**

Choose between LED or dual-halogen NIGHTHAWK™ headlamps. The LED headlamps feature EdgeView™ technology, providing 180 degrees of light from plow edge to edge and producing up to twice the light output of traditional halogen bulbs.

The dual-halogen headlamp option offers improved brightness and reach with better low- and high-beam performance than traditional halogen headlamps.

BLADE WIDTH (m)	PLOW TYPE	MOLDBOARD OPTIONS	BLADE HEIGHT (cm)	BLADE THICKNESS (cm)	SHOCK ABSORBERS	TRIP SPRINGS	RIBS	LIFT CYLINDER (cm)	ANGLING RAMS (cm)	PLOW WIDTH AT 28° (cm)	APPROX. WEIGHT W/O MOUNT (kg)	CUTTING EDGE (cm)	MOUNT TYPE
7'6" (2.29)	Straight	Mild Steel	29" (73.66)	14 ga	Accessory	2	8	1.5" x 8"   (3.81 x 20.32) Single-Acting	1.5" x 10"   (3.81 x 25.4) Single-Acting	79.5" (201.9)	581 lbs (264)	0.375" (0.9525)	UltraMount® 2
7'6" (2.29)	Straight	Stainless Steel	29" (73.66)	14 ga	Accessory	2	8	1.5" x 8"   (3.81 x 20.32) (3.81 x 25.4) Single-Acting	1.5" x 10"   (3.81 x 25.4) Single-Acting	79.5" (201.9)	598 lbs (271)	0.375" (0.9525)	UltraMount 2
8' (2.44)	Straight	Mild Steel	29" (73.66)	14 ga	Accessory	2	8	1.5" x 8"   (3.81 x 20.32) Single-Acting	1.5" x 10"   (3.81 x 25.4) Single-Acting	84.8" (215.4)	617 lbs (280)	0.375" (0.9525)	UltraMount 2
8' (2.44)	Straight	Stainless Steel	29" (73.66)	14 ga	Accessory	2	8	1.5" x 8"   (3.81 x 20.32) Single-Acting	1.5" x 10"   (3.81 x 25.4) Single-Acting	84.8" (215.4)	635 lbs (288)	0.375" (0.9525)	UltraMount 2

MORE JOBS. DONE FASTER.

2 WINTER WARRANTY

Western Products reserves the right under its product improvement policy to change construction or design details and furnish equipment when so altered without reference to illustrations or specifications used.

Western Products or the vehicle manufacturer may require or recommend optional equipment for snowplows. Do not exceed vehicle ratings. This product is manufactured under the following patents US: 9,296,571; 10,793,056; other patents pending. Western Products offers a limited warranty for all snowplows and accessories. See separately printed page for this important information. The following are registered (®) or unregistered (™) trademarks of Douglas Dynamics, LLC: EdgeView™, NIGHTHAWK™, PRO-PLOW® 3, SECURITY GUARD™, MARAUDER™, UltraMount™ 2, WESTERN®.